
Application Type Applications Units

Year To Date
Estimated  
Valuation  

Year To
Date  

Units 
Commercial Addition 5 0 6,417,939.20 0
Commercial Alteration 86 8 79,073,771.44 8
Commercial BldgCombo 0 0 18,653,888.05 0
Commercial Change Order 105 0 2,829,109.00 0

Commercial New 8 36 106,823,687.95 184
Government Alteration 6 0 23,839,893.00 0
Government New 0 0 4,546,357.27 0
Residential Addition 27 5 15,744,404.55 38
Residential Alteration 117 1 14,577,474.00 5
Residential BldgCombo 10 3 2,346,299.20 9
Residential Change Order 25 4 203,758.00 29

Residential New 35 55 96,569,661.53 182
Total 424 112 371,626,243.20 455

Total Residential: 31,593,002.00
Total Government: 4,247,730.00
Total Commercial: 51,023,113.00

72
172
133

Mobile Home Permits 4
381 4064

MISC PERMIT ISSUANCE
Retro Electrical
Retro Mechanical
Retro Plumbing

Total

268,503.00

39,434,767.00

3,788,842.00
7,531,001.00

0.00

Estimated
Valuation

80,686.00

23,267,551.00

2,950,176.00
4,085,179.00
1,209,410.00

4,247,730.00
0.00

86,863,845.00

YTD APPLICATIONS:

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT
 BUILDING SAFETY REPORT 

7/1/2025 TO 7/31/2025


