DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPT BUILDING SAFETY REPORT 7/1/2025 TO 7/31/2025

				Year To Date	Year To
	Estimated			Estimated	Date
Application Type	Valuation	Applications	Units	Valuation	Units
Commercial Addition	3,788,842.00	5	0	6,417,939.20	0
Commercial Alteration	7,531,001.00	86	8	79,073,771.44	8
Commercial BldgCombo	0.00	0	0	18,653,888.05	0
Commercial Change Order	268,503.00	105	0	2,829,109.00	0
Commercial New	39,434,767.00	8	36	106,823,687.95	184
Government Alteration	4,247,730.00	6	0	23,839,893.00	0
Government New	0.00	0	0	4,546,357.27	0
Residential Addition	2,950,176.00	27	5	15,744,404.55	38
Residential Alteration	4,085,179.00	117	1	14,577,474.00	5
Residential BldgCombo	1,209,410.00	10	3	2,346,299.20	9
Residential Change Order	80,686.00	25	4	203,758.00	29
Residential New	23,267,551.00	35	55	96,569,661.53	182
Total	86,863,845.00	424	112	371,626,243.20	455

YTD APPLICATIONS:

4064

Total Residential:	31,593,002.00
Total Government:	4,247,730.00
Total Commercial:	51,023,113.00

MISC PERMIT ISSUANCE

Retro Electrical	72
Retro Mechanical	172
Retro Plumbing	133
Mobile Home Permits	4
Total	381